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188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
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Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

10 JANUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE POTTERILL J

1. 1. | ABRAHAMS

1. 2. H N NEPGEN

1. 3. ABSA BANK LTD
1. 4. S HENRICO

1. 5. J P CSCHUMYN
1. 6. MERCEDES-BENS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

HPCSA+2

MINISTER OF POLICE

H VAN DAM+1

A HENRICO

J SCHUMYN

LOLLA BUSINESS

69685/14
91457/19
51945/18
50451/20
31082/21

50/2020

e



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ABSA TRUST

STD BANKLTD

D W M MAKGALNCHECHE

FIRSTRAND AUTO

SB GAURANTEE

STAYBOND LTD

FIRSTRAND AUTO

D M MMELA

BMW FINANCIAL

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

P MAHLANGU

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

RAF

M J MUNZHEDZI

50132/21

59127/20

MIN OF COOPERATIVE GOVERNANCE+1 64412/20

NAKEDORA DESINATION

D D NKHUMANE

TRAVEL DAYS SIYABHABHA+6

EXACTEC TELEMETRY+1

RAF

S MABUNDA

P MWEWA

M S S MCUBUSE

T HALL+1

M P MTHOMBOTHI

C MURRAY

35583/21
22726/21
45048/21
43127/20
84595/19
63055/20
40074/20
45219/21
51928/19
49307/21

9269/20

P
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1. 21. S R MASHABELA VS L DUMA+2
1. 22, STD BANKLTD VS A MOGOBOEA+1
1. 23. NEDBANK LTD VS TR STEEN
1. 24. KM MOHAMMAD VS SHABBIR SALIM MALL+1
1. 25. SB GUARANTEE VS M M MODIMAKWANE
1. 26. LAND BANK LTD VS DINALA AFRICA LTD

10 JANUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J

1. 27. FNB BAK LTD VS H P GROBLER
1. 28. T W VAN NIEKERK VS M VAN NIEKERK
1. 29. RED TAPE INVEST Vs GLENDRY INVEST+2

16862/21
59865/20
717/20

28250/20
47828/21

62512/20

32246/20
52377/21

41340/21

e



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

SB GUARANTEE

NORTHERN TILES CC

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANKLTD

FNB BANK LTD

MSTO

SPEEDY BRICK

NEDBANK LTD

K B MOLABA

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANKLTD

E SIBAMBA

STD BANKLTD

TASK FLOW LTD

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

R FISHER

CALLEGRA FARMS

I L TSHIKOMBA

S E SIBIYA

P J ARENDSE+1

MEC OF PUBLIC TRANSPORT

KAAP-VAAL TRUST LTD

A A RAMUSHWEU+1

H W KLUGE

B GQIRANA

S D DICHABE+1

ELUTHANDWENI MATERNITY

T P MOFOKENG

ALUXIUM LTD+2

11892/21

27463/21

46831/17

38750/20

21124/21

31835/15

23143/20

48341/21

29210/18

16613/21

20530/20

58317/20

39076/20

37750/21

P



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.
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KM MOKWATLO

STD BANKLTD

ABSA BANK LTD

R RJJONES

LIGHTMANTLE LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

SHERIFF JHB EAST

B MATIILA

SHERIFF JHB GERMISTON

www.judiciary.org.za

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

'S

Vs

MINISTER OF POLICE

KL MTEMBU

S B NDIMANDE

R A AJONES

MATTRESS MEDI CENTRE

A M KGASI

B CJ MAHLOKO

MEC OF EDUCATION+1

S CELE

5377/20

64578/20

14467/17

50924/21

33610/21

34521/20

81607/15

1684/21

70247/17




10 JANUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NKOSI AJ

SB GUARANTEE

ABSA BANK LTD

TABOTHA

VOLKSWAGEN LTD

STD BANKLTD

R B NGOBENI

X E WITBOOI

VELOCITY FINANCE

G SIBANYONI

TJTWALA

LORDSHIP TRADING

R GOOSEN

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

'S

VS

VS

Vs

R M MUOFHE+1

RAF

M J ROBERTSON

H J BALOYI

T STEYN

GEPF+1

RAF

TTLUBENGO

S CSIBANYONI

RAF

VODACOM LTD

C GOOSEN

17697/21

53607/21

50698/20

2663/21

20528/20

2119/1888184/19

71585/16
14800/21
23772/20
27394/21
20273/19

29157/21

P



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74,

- r
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SB GUARANTEE VS
N SIMON VS
STD BANKLTD VS

EX PARTE; M M MATLOU

W A WYNGAARDT VS
LJ OOSTHUIZEN VS
NEDBANK LTD VS
S K NKWANA 'S
J H RABIE VS
M SIBANDA VS

L M MAVHUNGU

RAF

S H BALOYI+1

R P WYNGAARDT

V OOSTHUIZEN

M M MASINGA

T T TSOAI

RAF

L N SIBANDA

11279/20
35326/19
49853/20
2408/19
26657/06
53007/21
9490/19
32949/21
9283/21

26044/21

e



75.

76.

77.

78.

STD BANKLTD

STD BANKLTD

NEDBANK LTD

A GEORGE+2

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

P T MOFOKENG

M P MASITHELA

L L RADZILANI+1

T RKRIEL+1

57076/19

53663/19

48357/21

42361/21




